
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 21-Jan-2026 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2605012-2 (Reefer) 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

 

SELLER: Payment Due: 2/6/2026
COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE Tempurature Recorder PMKPA021G1  

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027  

 

TRAFFIC LOAD #:  17560226

ITEM #
SELL 
UNIT

Costco P.O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Tamimi PO KILOS CUBE

FOREIGN 
COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

545345 312 1202251 - KS PISTACHIOS 3LBS UNITED STATES 4516289422 453.59 51 $16.28 $5,079.36

1002373 450 1222500 - KS ORG ALMOND BEV  6/32Z UNITED STATES 4516289422 2,755.58 130.5 $7.99 $3,595.50

1045706 576 1021240 - KS ORG COCONUT OIL 84 OZ PHILIPPINES 4516289422 1,371.66 90 $19.85 $11,433.60

1178969 792 1213178 - KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB UNITED STATES 4516289422 1,077.74 136.5 $13.49 $10,684.08

1193197 576 922177 - KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME KOREA 4516289422 287.76 205.64 $9.50 $5,472.00

1242342 150 1230411 - KS ALMOND UNSWT BEV 12/32 UNITED STATES 4516289476 1,854.29 81 $13.32 $1,998.00

1272413 300 1230408 - KS ORG OAT BEVERAGE UNITED STATES 4516289476 1,837.05 87 $9.49 $2,847.00

1459366 468 1219362 - SAVANNA ORCHARDS COUNTRY UNITED STATES 4516289476 555.20 54.44 $8.90 $4,165.20

1645578 390 105243 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS UNITED STATES 4516289455 457.77 49.5 $15.47 $6,033.30

1645578 390 1208251 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS UNITED STATES 4516289455 457.77 49.5 $15.47 $6,033.30

1652577 780 1208251 - KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z UNITED STATES 4516289455 915.53 99 $16.02 $12,495.60

1743030 168 1229347 - KS ORG WHOLE MILK 18/8Z UNITED STATES 4516289476 793.47 49.39 $14.86 $2,496.48

TOTAL: $72,333.42



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17560226 CONTAINER # HLBU9552920

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 63110

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

 

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT
UNITS 
SHPD

WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 545345 1202251 KS PISTACHIOS 3LBS N - 312 1,000.00 51.00

- 1002373 1222500 KS ORG ALMOND BEV  6/32Z N - 450 6,075.00 130.50

- 1045706 1021240 KS ORG COCONUT OIL 84 OZ N - 576 3,024.00 90.00

- 1178969 1213178 KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB N - 792 2,376.00 136.50

- 1193197 922177 KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME N - 576 634.40 205.64

- 1242342 1230411 KS ALMOND UNSWT BEV 12/32 N - 150 4,088.00 81.00

- 1272413 1230408 KS ORG OAT BEVERAGE N - 300 4,050.00 87.00

- 1459366 1219362 SAVANNA ORCHARDS COUNTRY N - 468 1,224.00 54.44

- 1645578 105243 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 390 1,009.20 49.50

- 1645578 1208251 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 390 1,009.20 49.50

- 1652577 1208251 KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

- 1743030 1229347 KS ORG WHOLE MILK 18/8Z N - 168 1,749.30 49.39

PRODUCT TOTALS: 5,352 28,257.50 1,083.47

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 23 1,150.00 154.10

GRAND TOTALS: 29,407.50 1,237.57


